
Dates Activity Time

Tuesday, May 20, 2014 Last Day of School 1:00 dismissal
Monday, May 26, 2014 Memorial Day

Tuesday, May 27, 2014

Wednesday, May 28, 2014

Thursday, May 29, 2014 Testing

Friday, May 30, 2014

Saturday, May 31, 2014

Sunday, June 01, 2014

Monday, June 02, 2014 Weight Lifting 7:30 - 9:00(A.M.)

Tuesday, June 03, 2014 Weight Lifting 7:30 - 9:00(A.M.)

Wednesday, June 04, 2014 Weight Lifting 7:30 - 9:00(A.M.)

Thursday, June 05, 2014 Weight Lifting 7:30 - 9:00(A.M.)

Friday, June 06, 2014

Saturday, June 07, 2014

Sunday, June 08, 2014

Monday, June 09, 2014 Weight Lifting 7:30 - 9:00(A.M.)

Tuesday, June 10, 2014 Weight Lifting 7:30 - 9:00(A.M.)

Wednesday, June 11, 2014 Weight Lifting 7:30 - 9:00(A.M.)

Thursday, June 12, 2014 Weight Lifting 7:30 - 9:00(A.M.)

Friday, June 13, 2014

Saturday, June 14, 2014

Sunday, June 15, 2014 Football Camp (Chadron)

Monday, June 16, 2014 Weight Lifting 7:30 - 9:00(A.M.) Football Camp (Chadron)

Tuesday, June 17, 2014 Weight Lifting 7:30 - 9:00(A.M.) Football Camp (Chadron)

Wednesday, June 18, 2014 Weight Lifting 7:30 - 9:00(A.M.) Football Camp (Chadron)

Thursday, June 19, 2014 Weight Lifting 7:30 - 9:00(A.M.)

Friday, June 20, 2014

Saturday, June 21, 2014

Sunday, June 22, 2014

Monday, June 23, 2014 Weight Lifting 7:30 - 9:00(A.M.)

Tuesday, June 24, 2014 Weight Lifting 7:30 - 9:00(A.M.)

Wednesday, June 25, 2014 Weight Lifting 7:30 - 9:00(A.M.)

Thursday, June 26, 2014 Weight Lifting 7:30 - 9:00(A.M.)

Friday, June 27, 2014

Saturday, June 28, 2014

Sunday, June 29, 2014

Monday, June 30, 2014 Weight Lifting 7:30 - 9:00(A.M.)

Tuesday, July 01, 2014 Weight Lifting 7:30 - 9:00(A.M.)

Wednesday, July 02, 2014 Weight Lifting 7:30 - 9:00(A.M.)

Thursday, July 03, 2014 Weight Lifting 7:30 - 9:00(A.M.)

Friday, July 04, 2014

Saturday, July 05, 2014

Sunday, July 06, 2014

Monday, July 07, 2014 Weight Lifting 7:30 - 9:00(A.M.)

Tuesday, July 08, 2014 Weight Lifting 7:30 - 9:00(A.M.)

Wednesday, July 09, 2014 Weight Lifting 7:30 - 9:00(A.M.)

Thursday, July 10, 2014 Weight Lifting 7:30 - 9:00(A.M.)

Friday, July 11, 2014

Saturday, July 12, 2014

Sunday, July 13, 2014

Monday, July 14, 2014 Weight Lifting 7:30 - 9:00(A.M.)

Tuesday, July 15, 2014 Weight Lifting 7:30 - 9:00(A.M.)

Wednesday, July 16, 2014 Weight Lifting 7:30 - 9:00(A.M.)

Thursday, July 17, 2014 Weight Lifting 7:30 - 9:00(A.M.)

Friday, July 18, 2014

Saturday, July 19, 2014

Sunday, July 20, 2014



Dates Activity Time
Monday, July 21, 2014 Weight Lifting 7:30 - 9:00(A.M.)

Tuesday, July 22, 2014 Coaches Clinic NO LIFTING

Wednesday, July 23, 2014 Coaches Clinic NO LIFTING

Thursday, July 24, 2014 Coaches Clinic NO LIFTING

Friday, July 25, 2014

Saturday, July 26, 2014

Sunday, July 27, 2014

Monday, July 28, 2014 Weight Lifting 7:30 - 9:00(A.M.)

Tuesday, July 29, 2014 Weight Lifting 7:30 - 9:00(A.M.)

Wednesday, July 30, 2014 Weight Lifting 7:30 - 9:00(A.M.)

Thursday, July 31, 2014 Weight Lifting 7:30 - 9:00(A.M.)

Friday, August 01, 2014

Saturday, August 02, 2014

Sunday, August 03, 2014

Monday, August 04, 2014

Tuesday, August 05, 2014

Wednesday, August 06, 2014

Thursday, August 07, 2014

Friday, August 08, 2014

Saturday, August 09, 2014

Sunday, August 10, 2014

Monday, August 11, 2014 Two-a-days PHYSICALS DUE

Tuesday, August 12, 2014 Two-a-days Varsity Gold Card Teacher's workday

Wednesday, August 13, 2014 Two-a-days

Thursday, August 14, 2014 Two-a-days 1st day of school

Friday, August 15, 2014 Two-a-days

Saturday, August 16, 2014

Sunday, August 17, 2014

Monday, August 18, 2014

Tuesday, August 19, 2014

Wednesday, August 20, 2014

Thursday, August 21, 2014

Friday, August 22, 2014

Saturday, August 23, 2014

Sunday, August 24, 2014

Monday, August 25, 2014 Varsity Gold Blitz (6:00-8:30)

Tuesday, August 26, 2014

Wednesday, August 27, 2014

Thursday, August 28, 2014

Friday, August 29, 2014

Saturday, August 30, 2014

Sunday, August 31, 2014

Monday, September 01, 2014 Labor Day

Tuesday, September 02, 2014

Wednesday, September 03, 2014

Thursday, September 04, 2014 Game 1 VB game vs Laurel

Friday, September 05, 2014 Game 1 FB @ Elgin/Elgin PJ

Saturday, September 06, 2014

Sunday, September 07, 2014

Monday, September 08, 2014

Tuesday, September 09, 2014


